VSI Swim Fee Worksheet

Fee Structure Comments Comments
Revenues

Entry Fees Swimmer Fees $0.00

Swimmer Fee $2.50 Event Entry Fees $0.00

Individual Events $3.00 Relay Entry Fees $0.00

Relay Events $12.00 Program Sales (omit)
Other

Rebate Fees Structure to VSI $0.00

Per Swimmer $1.75

Per Individual Event $0.35

Per Relay Event $1.40 Facility Costs

Facility Surcharge
Entries Sanction Fee
Number of Swimmers projected swimmers Equipment Rental
Event Entries # events/swmr x #swmrs  Awards
Relays Entries projected/allowable relays  Hired Help

VS| Rebate - Swimmer $0.00
VSI Rebate - Event $0.00
VSI Rebate - Relays $0.00

$0.00
Total Revenue $0.00

$0.00
Gross Profit $0.00

Fee Schedule from VSI Procedures
MEET ENTRY FEES CHARGED BY HOST CLUB

Hospitality
Printing
Miscellaneous

(omit)

TYPE OF MEET SWIMMER FEE INDIVIDUAL EVENT |RELAY EVENT FEE
8 & YOUNGER MEET $2.50 $4.00 $14.00

AGE GROUP NON-

CHAMPIONSHIP MEET $2.50 $4.00 $14.00

$0.00



SENIOR NON-

CHAMPIONSHIP MEET $2.50 $4.50 $15.00
DISTRICT &

REGIONAL $2.50 $4.50 $15.00
CHAMPIONSHIP MEET

AGE GROUP & SENIOR|

LSC CHAMPIONSHIP $2.50 $6.00 $18.00
MEET

REBATE FEES PAID BY HOST CLUB TO VSI

TYPE OF MEET SWIMMER FEE INDIVIDUAL EVENT RELAY EVENT FEE
8 & YOUNGER MEET $1.75 None None
AGE GROUP NON-

CHAMPIONSHIP MEET S1.75 $0.35 $1.40
SENIOR NON-

CHAMPIONSHIP MEET S1.75 $0.35 $1.40
DISTRICT &

REGIONAL $1.75 $0.85 $3.40
CHAMPIONSHIP MEET

AGE GROUP & SENIOR

LSC CHAMPIONSHIP $1.75 $1.00 $4.00

MEET




